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
basement and geothermal heating 
system. Modern detached 2 car garage. 
Open concept, large deck, and 
year-round access. This year-round 
vacation cottage/home must be seen!

Little Boshkung Lake - $689,500

Bill Kulas

Buckslide Road Getaway - $150,000

2 bedroom year-round cottage sitting on almost 
2 acres. Quiet location and close to trails. A great 
getaway spot. Close to Halls Lake, Boshkung Lake 
and Kushog Lake - loads of choices for recreation! 
Drilled well, newer septic. The building needs 
some work but sits on a lovely property. Shed with 
carport gives you added storage/parking.

Outstanding Acreage - $695,000

Your playground awaits! Words cannot describe this 730 
acre parcel of land. A huge pond, a babbling creek, miles 
of road and trails in every direction, and the best part ... 
Birchy Lake! All completely within the borders. It even 
backs onto the snowmobile trails. The perfect property 
for naturalists, ATV and snowmobile enthusiasts, or 
hunters. You won’t believe this property.

GREAT PRICE!

Great Starter Home – $325,000

Superb Privacy! Ideal year round starter home or 4 
season vacation getaway. Immaculately kept bungalow 
across from Ward Park. Circular driveway, wonderful 
landscaped and beautifully treed lot. Kayak or canoe on 
the Gull River at your back door. Spacious dining room, 
living room features a brick wood burning fi replace, metal 
roof, large shed, attached garage, side deck, with many 
fi ne features awaiting your personal viewing.

Excellent Building Lot - $86,000

A beautifully treed building lot with over 9 acres 
to play. Sitting on a year round road, you are 
surrounded by lakes. Little Bob Lake is across the 
road with access right around the corner, and you 
are very close to Gull Lake - one of The Highland’s 
most popular lakes. 10 minutes from town. The 
driveway is there and there is hydro at the lot line.

Moving the Highlands 
Terry Carr

Sales Representative
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REMAX NORTH COUNTRY REALTY INC., BROKERAGE
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

(705) 457-6508 cell • (705) 457-1011 ext. 231• 1-800-465-2984
contact@haliburtonrealestate.on.ca• www.haliburtonrealestate.on.ca

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

(705) 457-6508 cell • (705) 457-1011 ext. 231• 1-800-465-2984

The Haliburton Real Estate Team
       Alyssa Kinghorn                    Kim Barnhart                Karen Wood                 Linda Baumgartner

         Client Care Assistant                       Client Care Manager                            Broker                                  Broker - Team Leader

3 BR/ 2 Bath/ Rustic long home/ Open 
concept/ Sunken living rm/ Large 3 bay 

garage/ Wood and garden Sheds/ 
92 Acres   $559,500

Carroll Road

3 BR/ 1 Bath/ Bright open concept living/ Level 
lot/ Many upgrades/ Single detached garage/ 

Large dock/ 91’ Frtg  $599,000

Haliburton Lake

3 BR/ 1 Bath/ Seasonal cottage/ Upgraded 
kitchen and appliances/ Sunny lot/ Single dry 

boathouse-shed/ 102’ Frtg  $529,000

Drag lake

3 BR/ 1 Bath/ Open concept living/ Bright 
eat-in kitchen/ Sunken living room/ Cathedral 

ceiling/ Single detached garage/ 344’ Frtg.  
$499,000

Soyers Lake

2 BR/ 1 Bath/ Seasonal cottage/ Sits on waters 
edge/ Eat-in kitchen/ Living rm w/ walk out/ 

115’ Frtg Awaits your fi nishing touch. $289,000

Salerno Lake

3 BR/ 2 Bath/ Massive Haliburton Rm/ Eat-in 
Kitchen/ Stone fi replace/ Private porch off  

master BR/ 240 sqft Dry boathouse/ 100’ Frtg  
$719,000

Drag Lake

Private 4BR 1 1/2 storey 
home/cottage. Level to 

gentle sloping 1.22 acre lot. 
210 ft of frontage. 2 Large 

grassed areas. Shallow sand 
beach. 5 Lake chain. Stone 
fi replace, fi nished loft and 
much more. $1,295,000

Soyers Lake 

Custom built 4BR 
waterfront home/cottage. 

Very Private. 462 ft of 
frontage. 67 acres. Small 

lake w/ great fi shing. 
Granite fi replace, cathedral 

ceiling and fully fi nished 
lower level. $999,900

Otter Lake

Peace and tranquility! 10 
minutes from Haliburton 
Village. 3BR, 3 bath year-

round home/cottage. Quiet 
bay. Large open concept 

2 1/2 storey home w/ 
fi nished loft $899,000

Drag Lake

Breathtaking Southern 
views! 3BR, 2 bath. 2 storey 
home/cottage. Year-round 
access. Sloping lot w/ stone 

steps to waters edge and 
dock. Move in and enjoy 

$839,000

Kennisis Lake

25 acres of matured trees with 
300 ft of frontage. 4 bedroom, 

2 bath log home/cottage. 
Stunning open concept 

living, engineered hardwood 
fl ooring. Wrap around 

covered deck, private boat 
launch, Heated workshop, 

bunkie and century log cabin.   
$999,000

Colbourne Lake

3 BR/ 3 Bath/ Bright custom built/ Stainless 
steel appliances/ Floor to ceiling windows/ 

Waterfront enjoyment without waterfront taxes. 
$569,969

Twelve Mile Lake
Breathtaking 4BR, 4 bath 

cottage or waterfront home. 
Sunny level lot with South 
Eastern views. 5 minutes 
from Haliburton Village. 

Personal boat launch. Part 
of Haliburton’s 5 lake chain. 

$1,050,000

Grass Lake 

3 BR/ 3 Bath/ Open concept kitchen and 
dining/ Large master rm w/ 3pc ensuite/ 

Screened in porch/ 125’ Frtg/ Western lake front 
views. $683,000

Wenona Lake

3 BR/ 1 Bath/ Large kitchen and dining/ Oak 
cabinetry/ Cedar cathedral ceilings/ Sunken 

living rm/ Four season porch/ Western views  
$489,000

South Portage Lake

2BR/ 1 Bath/ Off  Grid/ 11.9 Acres/ Open 
concept/ Bamboo countertops/ 200sq ft 

rustic bunkie. Built in 2013/ Wired for hydro.  
$195,000

Minnicock Lake Road

2BR/ 1 Bath/ Pine fl ooring throughout/ Wrap 
around deck/ 112ft of frontage/ Lakefront 

stone patio/190 sq ft Bunkie/Move in ready! 
$459,900

Koshlong Lake 

3 BR/ 2 bath/ Many upgrades/ Main fl oor 
laundry/ Beautiful stone fi replace/ Screened 

porch/ 270 ft of frontage/ Southern exposure. 
$599,000

Minnicock Lake 

2BR/ 1Bath/ Wood cabinetry/ Large family 
room/ 2.5 Acres/ New septic/ Deeded access to 

Maple Lake from 25th Line.  $149,000

Maple Lake

3 BR/ 3 Bath/ 114’ Frtg/ Open Concept/ Granite 
counter tops/ Detached single garage/ Private / 

South West exposure  $699,000

Soyers Lake

3 BR/ 1 Bath/ Seasonal cottage/ 700’ Frtg/ 
Clean, sand and rock shoreline/ 52 Acres/ All 

awaits your fi nishing touch.  $599,000

Long Lake

2 BR/ 1 Bath/ Open concept/ Eat-in kitchen/ 
Walk-out lower level/ Detached single garage/ 

Municipal access over road allowance. 
$289,000

Long Lake

5 BR/ 4 Bath/ 225ft 
of frontage/ Southern 
exposure/ Gorgeous 

landscaping and gazebo/ 
Bunkie/ Detached 

double garage/ Backup 
generator.  $1,399,000

Spruce Lake

3 BR/ 2 Bath/ Open concept living/ Four season 
sunroom/ 12X9 Bunkie/ 160 ft of frontage/ 

Eastern exposure/ Million dollar view. 
$689,000

Kashagawigamog Lake 

NEW LISTING

3BR/ 2 Bath/ Fully furnished/ Eat-in kitchen 
w/ granite countertops/ Vaulted ceilings/ 117ft 
of frontage/ Western exposure/ Finished lower 

level. $729,000

Kashagawigamog Lake 

NEW LISTING

SOLD!
SOLD!

SOLD!
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Rick Forget
Broker 

DEER LAKE $389,900
Gorgeous 3 seas cottage w/3beds & 1 bath! Tastefully fi n, cozy feel & spacious open 
plan! Inviting KT/DR & LR has a rarely found circular f/p! W/out to a lovely deck w/
fantastic views! Stairs lead to fi re-pit, dock & 180’ of shore! Gently elevated, west exp 
& great swimming, fi shing & boating on a yr-rnd pvt rd! Incl. shed for toys!

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $399,900
Gorgeous 4 seas cottage! 3 bed/2 bath is tastefully fi nished! Inviting open plan; master 
w/ensuite oasis & a sunroom too! When you’re ready to play, stairs lead to a lakeside 
deck & dock! Terraced for privacy, south exp & has fantastic swimming, fi shing & 
boating! Incl a shed for the toys & is on a yr rnd private rd! Give us a call!

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $259,900
Adorable 2 bed/1 bath, side-split on 2 lake chain! Pretty open concept, tastefully 
fi nished w/pine accents & gorgeous laminate! Cozy interior, heated by PP stove & has 
w/o to lrg front deck! Mostly level lot; ample parking & on a yr-rnd private rd! Has a 
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

1.0+ PLUS ACRES -280’ FR ON KUSHOG LK
• Yr Rnd 2 Bdrm, 1500 Sq Ft, 2 Baths, Closed Porch
• 4 Decks, Metal Roof, Wood Stove, Storage Shed 
• Level & Rock Out Crops, Natural Grounds, & Shore
• Breathtaking View And Tranquil Setting

$675,000

IDEAL PROPERTY ON LITTLE REDSTONE
• 3 season 2 bdrm cottage, level lot, open concept
• Wood Stove, no septic and running water
• Cottage sits close to the lake, spectacular views
• Beautiful for your dream cottage, easy access

$499,000

KENNISIS LAKE -IDEAL PROPERTY FOR ALL AGES
• 1360 Sq Ft 3 Bdrm YR RD Cottage, 4 Pc Bath, Laundry 
• Level Lot With Granite Outcrop To The Side, Creek
• Point/Inlet, Sand Shallow To Deep Water, Docking
• Garage/Loft, Near Haliburton Forest 

$499,000

NW EXP -KENNISIS LAKE
• 3 bdrm, open concept, 3 seasons
• Priv prop, well treed, sloping to natural shoreline
• Easy into water, good clean swimming, 

shallow & deep

$499,000

KENNISIS SW EXP SAND TO DEEP
• 2100 Sq ‘Living Space,2 Level /W/O,3 Bdrms, 
• Lg Lr/Dr & Lg Lower Rec Rm, 4 Pc Bath, Lg Kit
• 2 New Decks, Covered Sitting Area, Yr Rd 
• Ideal Swimming, Great View, Play Hse, Wifi 

$639,000

SOLD! SOLD!

SOLD!
WEST GUILFORD LOT $45,000

• Level Lot, Well Forested, 10 Mins To 
Haliburton

• Walk To Village, Swimming, Store And 
Restaurant

• 163 Ft On Guilford Court & 188 Ft On 
County Rd 6

• Driveway Will Be In. School Bus Route 

HWY COMM LOT WEST GUILFORD $134,000
• On Well Travelled Kennisis Lk Rd, 

Commercial 
• Well And Hydro, Level Easy Access For 

Everyone
• Great Spot For Your New Business
• 244 ft Frontage, 1.8 Acres Per MPAC

Driveway Will Be In. School Bus Route 

HWY COMM LOT WEST GUILFORD $134,000 FROM OUR FAMILY TO YOURS!
Happy Thanksgiving!

Be sure to contact our o�  ce to receive 
a heads up on new spring listings.   

FROM OUR FAMILY TO YOURS!
Happy Thanksgiving!
FROM OUR FAMILY TO YOURS!
Happy Thanksgiving!
FROM OUR FAMILY TO YOURS!
Happy Thanksgiving!

Be sure to contact our o�  ce to receive 
a heads up on new spring listings.   

Cedar Winds approaches 
home design & building from 
a unique perspective – yours.

705.457.3744TheBetterWayToBuild.com

Proudly serving Haliburton since 1998



10 October 10, 2019TheHighlander Real Estate Guide

DON’T RISK 
LOSING YOUR 
DREAM COTTAGE 
I am a Highlands cottage specialist. I 
have been providing mortgage � nancing 
in the area since 2001. I can pre-qualify 
you and the property which means no last 
minute surprises. Give me the opportunity 
to impress you. I will make the � nancing 
process smooth and stress free. 

It only takes a phone call.

susan@susanleecfp.com 
Call or Text

705-457-0028 
17 Maple Ave., Haliburton

Susan Lee
Mortgage Architect

Specializing in cottage and rural properties.

Private mortgage funds also available.

Brokerage #12728

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
NEW HOMES

RENOVATIONS

705-457-7341
DEREK@BEACHLI.CA

BEACHLI.CA

CONSTRUCT ION

DEREK
BEACHLI

BUILDING 
BUILDING 
BUILDING QUALITY 
QUALITY 
QUALITY HOMES FOR 

HOMES FOR 
HOMES FOR 

20 20 20 YEARSYEARSYEARSYEARSYEARSYEARS

Start your 
build this year! 
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Wow! Log Home Living, the largest most widely read log home 

magazine in the world recently chose our Green Woods model as 

one of the Best Homes for 2015.

In the log home industry, that’s like winning the Stanley Cup, an Oscar and the Nobel 

Prize all at once. It just doesn’t get any better than that. The magazine’s 400,000 readers 

had a chance to look at hundreds of homes from leading log home manufacturers from 

around the world. And when the sawdust settled, they chose a home built by your 

neighbour, Bobcaygeon-based 1867 Confederation Log and Timber Frame.

Log Home Living just confirmed what our customers have known for years: we build 

some of the best log and timber frame homes you’ll find anywhere. And our homes have 

been built pretty much everywhere, from Haliburton and Huntsville, to Halifax and 

Hong Kong. We’ve been building worldwide since 1979.
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